
 

 

Invitation for Bids (IFB) 

MINISTRY OF LAND  

Sri Lanka Survey Department 

Invitation for Bids for Procurement of Annual Requirements – 2020 

Bid Number - SD/I/2020 
 

1. The Chairman, Procurement Committee on behalf of the Survey Department now invites sealed bids from 

Manufacturers and Authorized Agents of Manufacturers to procure the Goods listed in the following schedule.

  

Item No Item Quantity Bid Security  
(Rs.) 

01 Laptops 137 205,500.00 

 
2.     Bidding will be conducted through National Competitive Bidding Procedure.  
 
3. Interested eligible bidders may obtain further information from the Senior Superintendent of Surveys 

(Procurement & Supplies) of Surveyor General’s Office and inspect the Bidding Documents at the address given 

below during office hours.  

4.  A complete set of Bidding Documents which are in English language may be purchased by interested bidders on a 

written request and upon payment of a non-refundable fee  Rupees thousand (Rs.1,000.00) by cash during office 

hours until 3.00 p.m. on  15.10.2020 

5.    A pre-bid meeting is scheduled to held at the new auditorium at the address below at 10.30 a.m. on 12.10.2020 

6.    Sealed envelopes containing bids original & duplicate, indicating “Bid For Laptops – 2020” on top left hand corner, 

must be delivered to the address below to reach on or before 02.00 p.m  on 16.10.2020. Late bids will be rejected.  

Bids will be opened in the presence of the bidders’ and/or representatives who choose to attend in person at the 

address below at 02.05 p.m. on 16.10.2020. All bids must be accompanied by a       “Bid-Security” of amount 

shown in the above schedule. 

7.  The address referred to above is Senior Superintendent of Surveys (Procurement & Supplies) of Survey 

Department, Surveyor General’s Office, No: 150, Kirula Road, Colombo 05. Tel/Fax: 011-2368106. 

 

8.    Clarification (Including language clarification) may be requested before 12.00 noon on 09.10.2020 
 
9. Item Should be handed over within six weeks (06) from the receipt of purchase order. 
 
 
 
       Surveyor General, 
       Chairman, Department Procurement Committee, 
       Surveyor General’s Office, No: 150, Kirula Road , Colombo 05. 
       2020.10.02 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 



  

 

 

ංසු කෆඳවීම 

ඉඩම් අමළත්ළංය 

ශ්රී ංකළ නින්දෝරාුරු රාරළතමත්රම්දෝවල 

ලළතමෂික අලත්ළ ්රවම්රළායය - 2020 

ංසු අංකය - SD/I/2020 

 

1. නින්දෝරාුරු රාරළතමත්රම්දෝවල රලනුරලදෝ ්රවම්රළාය කනිටු වභළරති විසිදෝ රශත් ෆයිවහවගත් භළණ්ඩ ්රවම්රළායය 

වඳශළ න්හරළාකලරුදෝ, න්හරළාකලරුදෝරේ බයත් න්රයුජිත්ලරුදෝ රලතිදෝ මුද්රළ වත ත් ංසු ඉදිරිරත් කිරීම වඳශළ 

කරනු බය ආරළධයයයි. 

 

අයිත්ම 

අංකය 

අයිත්මය ්රමළයය ංසු සුරක්යය       

(රු) 

01 ෆප්ර ොප් රරිගයක 137 205,500.00 

 

 
2.      ංසු කෆඳවීම ජළතික ත්රඟකළරී ංසු කෆඳවීරම් රටිරළටිය මත් සිදු රකරතම. 
 
3. ඒ වඳශළ උයදෝදුලක් ාක්ලය ංසු ත්බදෝයදෝ, වතමරේයතම ජයරළල් කළතමයළරේ රජහම නින්දෝරාුරු අධිකළරී (්රවම්රළාය ශළ 

වෆරයීම්) රලතිදෝ ලෆඩිදුර රත්ොරවරු බළ ගත් යුව අත්ර රශත් වඳශදෝ ලිපියරේදී කළතමයළ රේළලදෝ වෂ ංසු කෆඳවීරම් ලිපි 

රල්ඛය රරීක්ළ කෂ ශෆකිය. 

4.  ඉංග්රීසි භළළරලදෝ ඇති ංසු කෆඳවීරම් වම්පූතමය රල්ඛය කට් යක්, රශත් වඳශදෝ ලිපියය  අයදුම්රත්ක් ශළ රුපියල් ාශව 

(රු.1,000.00) ක යෆලත් රයොරගලය මුාලිදෝ කරනු බය රගවීම් මත් 2020.10.15 ලය දිය ර.ල. 3.00 ාක්ලළ ව කළතමයළ 

රේළලදෝ වෂ ංසු ත්බදෝයදෝ  නිදී ගත් ශෆකිය. 

5.      පූතමල ංසු රැවහවීම 2020.10.12 දිය රර.ල. 10.30   වතමරේයතම ජයරළල් කළතමයළ යල ශ්රලයළගළරරේදී රෆලෆත්වීම  ූදාළයම් 

කර තිරේ. 

6.     පි රත් රාකකිදෝ වකවහ කරය ා ංසු රත්ර ඇවත් කරය ා කලරරේ ලම් රකලරරත  “ෆප්ර ොප් රරිගයක වඳශළ නි 

ගයදෝ කෆඳවීම - 2020” රව වඳශදෝ කර ංසු අඩංගු මුද්රළ ත්ෆ ල ලිපි කලර 2020.10.16 දිය ර.ල. 02.00   රරර ෆරබය රවේ 

රශත් ලිපියය  ෆබීම  වෆෆවහවිය යුවය. ්රමළා වී ෆරබය ංසු ්රතික්රේර කරනු ෆරේ. 2020.10.16 දිය ර.ල. 02.05  

රශත් වඳශදෝ ලිපියරේදී ංසු ත්බදෝයදෝ වශ/රශු ඔවුදෝරේ න්රයුජිත්යදෝ රව වශභළගී වීම  රත්ුරළ ගත් පුද්ගයදෝ 

ඉදිරිරේදී ංසු විලෘත් කරනු ෆරේ. සියලුම ංසු ඉශත් උර රල්ඛයරේ වඳශදෝ කරනු බය ංසු සුරැකුම් ගළවහවලලිදෝා 

වමදෝවිත් විය යුවය. 

7. ලිපියය: රජහම නින්දෝරාුරු අධිකළරී (්රවම්රළාය ශළ වෆරයීම්), වතමරේයතම ජයරළල් කළතමයළය, රයො: 150, කිරුෂ රළර, 

රකොෂඹ 05.  

  දුරකත්ය / සෆක්වහ : 0112 -368106  

 
8.      ංසු රල්ඛය පිළිබඳ රලයත් රෆශෆදිලි කිරීම් වඳශළ ඉල්ලීම් 2020.10.09 දිය මධශහය 12.00   රරර ඉදිරිරත් කෂ යුවය. 
 
9. නිදී ගෆනීරම් ඇයවුම ෆබී වති ශයක් (06) වෂ  අාළ භළණ්ඩ  බළ දිය යුවය. 

 

 

 

 
     වතමරේයතම ජයරළල්, 

වභළරති, රාරළතමත්රම්දෝව ්රවම්රළාය කනිටුල, 

රයො : 150,  කිරුෂ රළර 

වතමරේයතම ජයරළල් කළතමයළය, 

රකොෂඹ 05. 

2020.10.02 

 

 

 

 



  

 

tpiykDf; Nfhuypw;fhd miog;G 
fhzp mikr;R 

,yq;if epy msitj; jpizf;fsk; 

tUlhe;j nfhs;tdT NjitfSf;fhd tpiykDf;Nfhuy; - 2020 
tpiykD ,yf;fk; - SD /1/2020 

 

1. epy msitj; jpizf;fs ngWiff;FO jiytupdhy; epy msitj; jpizf;fj;jpw;fhf fPNo ml;ltizapy; tpgupf;fg;gl;l 
nghUl;fs; / Nritfs; toq;Ftjw;F  Kj;jpiuaplg;gl;l tpiykDf;fs; cw;gj;jpahsHfs;> cw;gj;jpahsHfspd; mjpfhuk; 
ngw;w KftHfs;> tpepNahfj;jHfs; kw;Wk; Nrit toq;FdHfsplkpUe;J Nfhug;gLfpd;wJ. 

 

 

tpl
a 
,y. 

tpguq;fs;  njhif 
tpiyNfhuy; 
gpiz (&gh) 

01 Laptop Computers 
(yg;nlhg;fzpzpfs;) 

137 205,500.00 

 
 

2.      tpiykDf; NfhuyhdJ Njrpa Nghl;b Kiw Clhf elhj;jg;gLk;. 

3. MHtKk; jifikAk; cs;s kDjhuHfs; Nkyjpf jfty;fis rpNu];l epy msit mj;jpal;rfH (toq;fy;fs; kw;Wk; 
ngWiffs;) epy msitahsH ehaf mYtyfj;jpy; ngw;Wf;nfhs;s KbAk;. mj;Jld; mYtyf Neuq;fspy; fPNo 
nfhLf;fg;gl;l Kftupapy; Mtzq;fis Ma;T nra;a KbAk;. 

4.  Mq;fpy nkhopapyhd KOikahd tpiyNfhuy; Mtzq;fis Mu;tKs;s kDjhuHfs; fPNoAs;s Kftupapy; vOj;J%y 

tpz;zg;gk; nra;J kPsspf;fg;glhj njhifahd Mapuk; (1000.00) &ghtpid; fhrhf nrYj;jp 2020.10.15 Mk; jpfjp gp;.g 3.00 
kzptiu ngw;Wf; nfhs;syhk;. 

5   2020.10.12 Mk;  jpfjp  K.g 10.30 kzpf;F Kd; tpiy kDf;Nfhuy; $l;;lk fPNo; cs;s tpyhrj;jpy; cs;s Gjpa ;;Nfl;Nghu;; 

$lj;jpy; eil ngWk; (A pre-bid meeting);. 

6.  tpiykD; Mtzq;fs; ,U gpujpfs; rfpjk; Kj;jpiuaplg;gl;L jghYiwapd; ,lJgf;f Nky; %iyapy; "Ê;yg;nlhgÊ fzpzpfÊfhz 

tpzÊ.zg;gk ;" vdf;   Fwpg;gpl;L fPNoAs;s Kftupf;F 2020.10.16 Mk; jpfjp K.g02.00 kzpf;F Kd;djhf fpilf;ff;$bajhf 
mDg;gp itf;fg;gl Ntz;Lk;. jhkjkhf fpilf;Fk; tpiykDf; Nfhuy;fs; epuhfupf;fg;gLk;. Vw;Wf;nfhs;sg;gl;l tpiykDf; 
Nfhuy; Mtzq;fs; tpiykDjhuHfs; my;yJ mtHfsJ gpujpepjpfspd; Kd;dpiyapy; fPo; Fwpg;gplg;gl;Ls;s Kftupapy; 

2020.10.16Mk; jpfjpp gp..g 02.05 kzpf;F jpwf;fg;gLk;. vy;yh tpiykDf; Nfhuy;fSk; NkNy ml;ltizapy; fhl;lg;gl;Ls;s 
tpiyf;Nfhuy; gpizj; njhifiaAk; cs;slf;fpapUj;jy; Ntz;Lk;. 

7.   Nkw;$wpait njhlHghd Kftup :- rpNu];l epy msit mj;jpal;rfH> (toq;fy;fs; kw;Wk; ngWiffs;)> epy msitj; 

jpizf;fsk;> epy msitahsH ehafj;jpd; mYtyfk;> ,y: 150> NgHdhl; nrha;rh khtj;ij> nfhOk;G 05. njhiyNgrp / 
njhiyefy; : 011-2368106. 

8.    Nkyjpf tpsf;fk; (nkhop njhlHghfTk;) Njitg;gbd; 2020.10.09 M.k; jpfjp gp.g 12.00 kzpf;F Kd;djhf Nfhug;gly; Ntz;Lk;. 
 

9.    Xg;ge;jj;ij toq;fpa jpdj;jpypUe;J (06) thuqË;fSf;Fs Ë Ë; Fwpg;gpl;l nghUis toq;FjyË NtzËLkË. 
 

 
 

        epy msitahsH ehafk;> 
   jiytH> epy msitj; jpizf;fs ngWiff;FO> 

  epy msitahsH ehafj;jpd; mYtyfk;> 

   ,y: 150> NgHdhl; nrha;rh khtj;ij> nfhOk;G 05. 

  2020.10.02 

 

 

 

 

 

 


	Paper Ad-English.pdf (p.1)
	Paper -Sinhala.pdf (p.2)
	Paper Ad 2020-Tamil.pdf (p.3)

